PC
Isolation
Transformers
Isolation Transformers — Plug-In
Sentrex IT Series Noise Protection
Smooth operation of electronic equipment is ham-
pered by the disruptive effects of power line
noise. Poor performance and data distortion can

shutdowns. Oversizing requirements and costs
minimized.
■ Multi-stage surge suppression. Better protection
than most other isolation transformers.
■ Lightweight, compact design. Easy to relocate.
■ Meets requirements of FIPS Pub. 94. Approved
grounding means.
■ Unique thermal overload protection. Safety.
■ UL Listed. Tested for safety.
IT 1500 IT 0500
Noise
Specifications
Shipping
Output Duplex Weight
VA Model No. Dimensions Receptacles* (Lbs)
125 IT0125 5 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 7" 2 9.5
250 IT0250 5 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 7" 2 11.0
375 IT0375 5 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 7" 2 13.0
500 IT0500 5 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 7" 4 15.0
750 IT0750 5 1/2 x 6 3/4 x 9 1/2" 4 22.5
1000 IT1000 5 1/2 x 6 3/4 x 9 1/2" 4 28.5
1500 IT1500 5 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 11 1/4" 6 37.5
1800 IT1800 5 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 11 1/4" 6 42.5
*NEMA 5-15R